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   Indices          January 13  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  32,870.36  32,874.70 -0.01 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  1,917.67  1,917.46  0.01 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  1,098.05  1,091.37  0.61 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  2,201.79  2,204.18 -0.11 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  1,289.01  1,286.15  0.22 %

    Unchanged     Decliners   Advancers                  
                                      S&P/TSX Composite  Index

 103  115  0 

            Return Constituent

        Top 10 Advancers

EFX  6.93%
CVE  5.93%
IPCO  5.34%
HWX  4.36%
CLS  4.33%
SSRM  4.15%
BEP.UN  4.12%
IMO  4.02%
PXT  3.94%
TKO  3.91%

                S&P/TSX Composite Index                      S&P/TSX Composite Index

            Return Constituent

Top 10 Decliners

GMIN -7.03%
ERO -3.76%
QBR.B -3.74%
KXS -3.69%
BAM -3.55%
CSU -3.53%
CURA -3.17%
POW -2.76%
DFY -2.74%
NGD -2.60%

Index Contribution Constituent

Top 10 Index              
Detractors

CSU -15.75
BN -12.37
BMO -11.49
FFH -8.42
CNR -8.36
CP -8.26
IFC -8.12
WCN -7.46
POW -7.39
RY -7.33

Index Contribution Constituent

Top 10 Index 
 Contributors

AEM  23.56
SU  17.84
CNQ  17.63
CLS  15.85
CVE  13.95
FNV  13.12
ABX  10.27
WPM  10.24
NTR  9.57
ENB  9.54

                          S&P/TSX Composite Index

 Sector                         # of Index        Weight       Market Cap         Index 

                                   Constituents                          ($B)              Contribution

           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Energy  38  14.73 $692.82  80.95%

Materials  56  19.67 $925.53  62.39%

Utilities  14  3.30 $155.39  4.95%

Health Care  4  0.28 $12.98  1.46%

Consumer 
Discretionary

 9  3.28 $154.30 -2.65%

Real Estate  19  1.50 $70.74 -3.44%

Communication 
Services

 5  1.87 $88.19 -7.44%

Information 
Technology

 10  9.78 $460.20 -10.21%

Consumer Staples  10  3.22 $151.29 -12.69%

Industrials  29  10.24 $481.66 -30.81%

Financials  24  32.13 $1,511.30 -77.47%

 218  100.00 $4,704.41  5.03S&P/TSX Composite 
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 494,023,581
$18,423,660,948

 1,327,969

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,424

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 239,145,256 
$9,222,458,399 

 348 
 48.41 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

CNQ  12,996,310 $595,057,651

CVE  10,653,150 $257,362,312

BTO  10,094,611 $65,194,255

GLO  9,999,663 $7,609,933

TD  9,931,078 $1,300,460,036

BTE  9,420,911 $43,584,721

WCP  9,212,984 $105,104,664

ARX  7,264,654 $173,085,696

TLO  6,853,808 $4,342,025

BITF  6,429,382 $27,846,250

ENB  6,011,390 $385,851,127

T  5,427,828 $100,838,273

SU  5,226,318 $348,342,339

XEG  5,122,204 $100,775,809

MFC  4,788,377 $244,803,527

TRP  4,486,877 $338,301,719

CS  4,415,386 $60,885,924

K  4,192,736 $194,851,532

HND  3,938,946 $32,670,783

ABX  3,883,646 $268,635,771

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

TD  9,931,078 $1,300,460,036

RY  3,456,506 $810,307,124

CNQ  12,996,310 $595,057,651

BMO  2,898,280 $532,288,584

FFH  172,919 $444,686,125

ENB  6,011,390 $385,851,127

SHOP  1,509,498 $350,451,949

SU  5,226,318 $348,342,339

TRP  4,486,877 $338,301,719

BNS  3,310,650 $334,011,570

CM  2,619,439 $333,215,992

CSU  95,563 $308,090,096

ABX  3,883,646 $268,635,771

AEM  942,830 $260,340,377

CVE  10,653,150 $257,362,312

CLS  558,744 $252,860,603

MFC  4,788,377 $244,803,527

BN  3,589,215 $235,541,952

NA  1,317,646 $227,026,228

POW  3,061,676 $219,167,948

$1,854,705,797
 69,743,447

 159,675

$11,616 
 437 

 1,406 

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XEG  5,122,204 $100,775,809 

HND  3,938,946 $32,670,783 

HNU  3,009,122 $41,091,002 

SLVD  2,703,658 $13,891,760 

XIU  2,158,615 $104,748,176 

HOD  1,778,545 $9,026,166 

HOU  1,706,079 $16,817,585 

DLR  1,121,861 $15,801,795 

QQD  1,114,250 $7,151,249 

DLR.U  1,105,319 $11,213,107 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIU  2,158,615 $104,748,176 

XEG  5,122,204 $100,775,809 

SLVU  534,851 $87,636,596 

ZEB  980,028 $57,837,623 

VFV  295,583 $50,674,140 

HNU  3,009,122 $41,091,002 

NVDA  873,840 $36,652,309 

HND  3,938,946 $32,670,783 

XEQT  774,838 $32,091,643 

XIC  599,474 $31,476,374 



 2,408  1,325,561
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 34,227,200 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 20,037,100 TD SECURITIES INC.
 19,103,300 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.
 17,733,400 MORGAN STANLEY CANADA LTD.
 14,059,300 INSTINET CANADA LTD.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

TD  6,773,800 
CNQ  5,714,200 
WCP  4,273,100 
ARX  3,435,200 
BTO  3,136,200 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 210,814,160 
$222,061,540 

 2,633 
 57.72%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 365,216,548
$356,862,414

 146,033

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,213

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     

0M

50M

100M

150M

200M

250M

300M

350M

400M

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

9
/2

3
/2

0
2
5

1
0
/6

/2
0
2
5

1
0
/2

0
/2

0
2
5

1
1
/3

/2
0
2
5

1
1
/1

7
/2

0
2
5

1
2
/1

/2
0
2
5

1
2
/1

5
/2

0
2
5

1
2
/2

9
/2

0
2
5

1
/1

2
/2

0
2
6

Average Daily Volume Average Trade Size

TSXV Volume

0.00B

0.05B

0.10B

0.15B

0.20B

0.25B

0.30B

0.35B

0.40B

0.0K

0.4K

0.8K

1.2K

1.6K

2.0K

2.4K

2.8K

9
/2

3
/2

0
2
5

1
0
/6

/2
0
2
5

1
0
/2

0
/2

0
2
5

1
1
/3

/2
0
2
5

1
1
/1

7
/2

0
2
5

1
2
/1

/2
0
2
5

1
2
/1

5
/2

0
2
5

1
2
/2

9
/2

0
2
5

1
/1

2
/2

0
2
6
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TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )

                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

OCO  10,076,492 $5,095,632

DEF  9,414,657 $3,096,325

IPT  7,000,594 $3,472,736

CNC  6,900,804 $13,880,658

AGA  6,033,312 $5,854,622

SHL  4,133,269 $903,718

SVE  4,052,019 $2,966,298

ADY  4,003,617 $1,400,704

ELY  3,881,715 $388,544

GSVR  3,746,551 $2,748,071

SVRS  3,385,462 $1,770,768

FRI  3,320,286 $225,800

RPX  3,188,615 $585,009

HIVE  3,167,434 $15,299,697

PNG  3,144,009 $27,166,230

KS  3,124,025 $96,351

GUG  2,890,300 $119,883

TR  2,851,663 $84,640

RDS  2,827,641 $2,424,781

DEC  2,784,169 $214,063

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

PNG  3,144,009 $27,166,230

HIVE  3,167,434 $15,299,697

ARTG  371,467 $14,632,347

CNC  6,900,804 $13,880,658

SCZ  740,123 $11,703,787

TOI  61,193 $7,752,112

UCU  752,105 $6,158,515

HMMC  1,117,212 $5,902,915

AGA  6,033,312 $5,854,622

LMN  200,505 $5,217,072

OCO  10,076,492 $5,095,632

NFG  1,113,331 $4,772,068

BRVO  883,989 $3,969,469

ELE  142,488 $3,920,137

ATX  1,045,736 $3,770,749

MAI  656,994 $3,656,178

LIB  2,464,030 $3,651,549

IPT  7,000,594 $3,472,736

QNC  727,009 $3,433,691

ITR  535,345 $3,235,612

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  208,427 60,545,760
 1,804,518,435  1,981


